
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-23 - KEVIN CHEN -
14:45:09.631 1 1:49.510 77.911 53 104 19

14:46:59.730 2 1:50.099 77.494 48 106 19

14:48:48.763 3 1:49.033 78.252 52 103 19

14:50:36.189 4 1:47.426 79.422 49 103 19

14:52:31.912 5 1:55.723 73.728 45 91 19

14:54:30.480 6 1:58.568 71.959 54 101 19

14:56:22.760 7 1:52.280 75.989 52 102 19

L1-13 - MARK CAPELL -
14:49:34.233 1 1:53.305 75.301 58 105 19

14:51:28.839 2 1:54.606 74.446 59 105 19

14:53:22.410 3 1:53.571 75.125 57 107 19

14:55:10.376 4 1:47.966 79.025 59 104 19

14:57:08.948 5 1:58.572 71.956 61 106 19

L1-37 - RITCHIE RIBERA -
14:45:34.872 1 1:58.147 72.215 42 81 19

14:47:27.791 2 1:52.919 75.559 41 82 19

14:49:19.006 3 1:51.215 76.716 30 84 19

14:51:12.133 4 1:53.127 75.420 32 83 19

14:53:04.733 5 1:52.600 75.773 32 82 19

14:55:00.149 6 1:55.416 73.924 51 80 19

14:56:50.419 7 1:50.270 77.374 27 83 19

L1-03 - BORO IVANOV -
14:45:39.530 1 2:03.525 69.071 12 60 19

14:47:41.296 2 2:01.766 70.069 12 56 19

14:49:35.068 3 1:53.772 74.992 12 71 19

14:51:31.999 4 1:56.931 72.966 13 64 19

14:53:31.090 5 1:59.091 71.643 11 63 19

14:55:26.146 6 1:55.056 74.155 35 58 19

14:57:20.283 7 1:54.137 74.752 20 60 19

L1-11 - DANIEL YOUNG -
14:45:04.440 1 1:59.602 71.337 57 98 19

14:47:00.120 2 1:55.680 73.755 62 96 19

14:48:58.569 3 1:58.449 72.031 65 97 19

14:50:57.289 4 1:58.720 71.867 61 98 19

14:52:52.711 5 1:55.422 73.920 62 99 19

14:54:50.632 6 1:57.921 72.354 64 97 19

L1-30 - LONG MA -
14:47:47.223 1 2:03.572 69.045 23 66 19

14:49:47.138 2 1:59.915 71.150 24 64 19

14:51:42.615 3 1:55.477 73.885 25 65 19

14:53:43.230 4 2:00.615 70.737 23 65 19

14:55:43.839 5 2:00.609 70.741 25 65 19

14:57:41.481 6 1:57.642 72.525 25 69 19

L1-24 - BERNARD CHAO -
14:45:34.903 1 2:02.210 69.814 62 105 19

14:47:39.688 2 2:04.785 68.374 84 99 19

14:49:36.366 3 1:56.678 73.124 76 101 19

14:51:36.336 4 1:59.970 71.118 51 96 19

14:53:36.319 5 1:59.983 71.110 91 98 19

14:55:32.385 6 1:56.066 73.510 55 95 19

14:57:29.738 7 1:57.353 72.704 73 103 19

L1-31 - JOSEPH CHOI -
14:47:44.602 1 2:01.477 70.236 95 110 19

14:49:44.607 2 2:00.005 71.097 98 110 19

14:51:41.753 3 1:57.146 72.832 97 108 19

14:53:42.887 4 2:01.134 70.434 87 105 19

14:55:43.507 5 2:00.620 70.735 102 109 19

L1-17 - VIC MELE -
14:45:08.840 1 2:02.830 69.462 72 100 19

14:47:09.072 2 2:00.232 70.963 42 97 19

14:49:08.986 3 1:59.914 71.151 39 94 19

14:51:10.336 4 2:01.350 70.309 49 97 19



14:53:08.584 5 1:58.248 72.153 71 102 19

14:55:06.326 6 1:57.742 72.464 50 98 19

14:57:09.525 7 2:03.199 69.254 44 95 19

L1-25 - CESAR CHAVEZ -
14:45:25.199 1 2:03.332 69.179 53 90 19

14:47:25.110 2 1:59.911 71.153 52 87 19

14:49:25.941 3 2:00.831 70.611 50 87 19

14:51:28.380 4 2:02.439 69.684 51 86 19

14:53:30.710 5 2:02.330 69.746 55 88 19

14:55:29.415 6 1:58.705 71.876 46 87 19

14:57:28.620 7 1:59.205 71.574 54 88 19

L1-06 - SIMON HOLFORD -
14:45:34.096 1 2:11.955 64.658 98 110 19

14:47:40.853 2 2:06.757 67.310 95 112 19

14:49:59.747 3 2:18.894 61.428 110 112 19

14:52:03.832 4 2:04.085 68.759 91 111 19

14:54:06.814 5 2:02.982 69.376 107 111 19

14:56:12.075 6 2:05.261 68.114 89 111 19

14:58:15.970 7 2:03.895 68.865 94 112 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH WUCHERPFENNIG -
14:45:16.611 1 2:10.523 65.368 86 109 19

14:47:22.148 2 2:05.537 67.964 95 110 19

14:49:29.450 3 2:07.302 67.022 84 112 19

14:51:35.621 4 2:06.171 67.623 66 108 19

14:53:42.579 5 2:06.958 67.203 74 107 19

14:55:49.710 6 2:07.131 67.112 68 106 19

14:57:55.335 7 2:05.625 67.916 80 104 19

L1-02 - IVO IVANOV -
14:46:04.149 1 2:18.168 61.751 34 74 19

14:48:20.990 2 2:16.841 62.350 47 71 19

14:50:36.510 3 2:15.520 62.957 43 73 19

14:52:47.592 4 2:11.082 65.089 51 74 19

14:55:01.554 5 2:13.962 63.690 51 79 19

14:57:09.718 6 2:08.164 66.571 48 71 19

L1-21 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:51:14.019 1 2:16.072 62.702 72 93 19

14:53:31.097 2 2:17.078 62.242 51 60 19

14:55:43.136 3 2:12.039 64.617 18 70 19

14:57:58.427 4 2:15.291 63.064 14 72 19

L1-05 - STEVEA LEE -
14:45:42.913 1 2:15.440 62.995 37 93 19

14:47:55.565 2 2:12.652 64.319 58 96 19

14:50:09.216 3 2:13.651 63.838 56 95 19

14:52:26.471 4 2:17.255 62.162 53 94 19

L1-32 - JAJOB TRUMP -
14:45:34.861 1 2:14.954 63.222 29 88 19

14:47:53.432 2 2:18.571 61.571 54 88 19

14:50:09.718 3 2:16.286 62.604 42 85 19

14:52:35.694 4 2:25.976 58.448 84 79 19

14:55:02.790 5 2:27.096 58.003 43 84 19

14:57:18.218 6 2:15.428 63.000 58 84 19
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